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Mason Cross Country Invitational
Presented by Buckeye Running company

Race 2 - HS Girls Section Il Varsity - 5K

09/08/2018 - 9:45 am

Team

Team

Name Score  Time

%) MARIEMONT 114 1:50:10
i) HIL. DARBY 121 1:49:11
‘€ CARROLL 144 1:52:39
‘T TAYLOR 184 15248
'@ INDIAN HILL 198 1:54:56
it FENWICK 241 1:55:58
T ALTER 243 1:56:11
SPR.NORTHWESTERN 243  1:55:56
& WAPAKONETA 252 1:57:01
&j CHAM. JULIENNE 254 1:56:55
IL® MILTON-UNION 259 1:57:19
CELINA 265 1.57:23

& BADIN 294 1:58:36
&R NEW RICHMOND 301 1:57:19
E4 MADEIRA 365  2:03:34
SCOTT HS (KY) 374 2:0421

3 MONROE 374 20523
& OAKWOOD 4“1 2:0507
@ WILMINGTON 507 2:09:31
= CIN.CHCA 533 2:12:09
@ BETHEL-TATE 549 2:13:44
{wj WYOMING 626 2:20:38

Race Results

Runner
Avg

22:02
21:50
22:31
22:33
22:59
23:11
23:14
23:1

23:24
23:23
23:27
23:28
23:43

23:27

24:42

24:52

25:04

25:01

25:54
26:25

26:44

28:07

Avg
Mile

7:05
7:01
715
7:15
7:23
727
7:28
7:27

7:31
7:31
7:33
7:33
7:38

7:33

7:57

8:00

8:04

8:03

8:20
8:30

8:36

9:03

5 Man

Gap  Finish Order

2:24
4:09
1:10
3:55
1:20
2:29
1:03
4:15

2:44
3:00
1:54
2:21
255

6:05

5.03

6:52

8:59

4:43

4:38
6:44

4:36

5:34

7,9,12, 38,63, 70, 83
1,10, 21, 40, 64, 84, 92
19, 25, 32, 37, 51, 110, 119
3,24,44,60, 78, 79, 87
27,33, 47,48, 71, 80, 102
13,41, 67, 69, 82, 125, 218
30, 57, 58, 61, 68, 72, 150
5,15, 52,103, 106, 141,
190

18, 26, 55, 89, 94, 111, 152
14, 31, 56, 88, 95, 112, 118
28,43, 54, 81, 86, 108, 135
17,46, 74, 76, 85, 187, 231
16, 49, 75, 91, 100, 154,
182

2, 36, 66, 120, 127, 130,
137

34, 39, 62, 157, 167

8,29, 96, 171, 180, 192
4,22,90, 183, 199

35, 50, 109, 151, 163, 169,
207
73,101, 132, 142, 185, 229
53, 144, 145, 146, 203,
217,219

93, 104, 114, 196, 197
198, 234

122,133,172, 202, 221,
236, 238

Scoring Order

6, 8, 10, 34, 56, 62, 74
1,9, 18, 36, 57, 75, 83

17, 21, 28, 33, 45, 96, 102
3,20, 39, 53, 69, 70, 78
23,29,41,42,63,71,90
11, 37,59, 61, 73, 105, 144
26, 51, 52, 54, 60, 64, 117
5,13, 46,91, 93,112,134

16, 22, 49, 80, 85, 97, 119
12,27, 50, 79, 86, 98, 101
24,38,48,72,77,94,110
15, 40, 66, 68, 76, 133, 148
14,43, 67, 82, 88, 120, 130

2,32, 58,103, 106, 107
111

30, 35, 55, 121, 124
7,25,87,126, 129, 135
4,19, 81,131,139
31,44, 95, 118,123, 125
142

65, 89, 108, 113, 132, 147
47,114,115, 116, 141
143, 145

84,92, 100, 136, 137, 138
149

104, 109, 127, 140, 146
150, 151
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Race 2 - HS Girls Section Il Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 9:45 am

Race Results

Place Name
23 @ ROGER BACON
DNP 7 CLINTON-MASSIE
DNP & BATAVIA

{54 GOSHEN
DNP @& CIN. CO. DAY

DNP ' GREENON

DNP DAYTON SCHOOLS
(KY)

pNP FF HUGHES
DNP  AIKEN NEWTECH

DNP %% NORWOOD

Team

Score
654

Team
Time

2:42:16
1:36:36
1:11:06
1:13:11
1:13:12
1:14:29
1:24:09

1:01:24
1:07:38
21:35

Runner

Avg
32:27
24:09
23:42
24:23
24:24
24:49
28:03

30:42
33:49
21:35

Avg 5Man

Mile Gap  Finish Order

10:26 19:09
7:46
7:37
7:51
7:51
7:59
9:01

9:52
10:53
6:57

113,158, 177, 242, 245
23, 65, 107,126
42,59, 98

20, 77, 156

6, 105, 161

45,116, 129

123, 166, 215

213,214
193, 244
1

Scoring Order
99, 122, 128, 152, 153
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners
2 Runners

1 Runner
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Place Name
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Daniella Santos
Jenna Burns
Hannah Korte
Emily McMurry
Kassidy Carpenter
Natalie de Beer
Marin Valentine
Dyllan Hasler
Erin Kelly

Alivia Cannon
Maddie Baker
Riley Dunne
Hannah Tebbe
Madison Meixner
Jenna Cleland
Paige Parrish
Caleigh Ross
Paige Schneider
Trinity Raber
ERIN ASHLEY
Madison Murphy
Kaylah Vorhees
Emma Muterspaw
Megan Fox
Rhianna Thomas
Lauren Doll
Claudia Hollander
Rachel Thompson
Laney Coleman
Maggie Schoen
Claire Weaver
Sarah Ochs

Ellie Rabenbold
Rosie Davis

Lily Kaval

Caitie Biehle
Devyn Harvey
Grace Bohl
Maggie Sampson

Erin Cowen

Race 2 - HS Girls Section Il Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 9:45 am

Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points  Place Name Grade School
11 Hil. Darby 19178 1 41 Rachel Tebbe 10  Fenwick
11 New Richmond 19433 2 42 Morgan Cravens 10 Batavia
12 Taylor 20:09.5 3 43 Brianna Collins 12 Milton-Union
11 Monroe 20:35.0 4 44  Grace Pastrick 11 Taylor
11 Spr.Northwestern  20:46.7 5 45 Mollie Stute 9 Greenon
11 Cin. Co. Day 20:58.1 46 Joscelyn Dameron 9 Celina
12 Mariemont 21.015 6 47  Elizabeth Whaley 9 Indian Hill
9  Scott HS (KY) 21113 7 48 Maggie Schoney 9 Indian Hill
11 Mariemont 21:257 8 49 Samantha Caballero 11 Badin
9 Hil. Darby 21:311 9 50 Lydia Beyer 12 Oakwood
11 Norwood 21:35.7 51 Cecilia Leopold 11 Carroll
11 Mariemont 21:36.0 10 52  Abbie Grieser 12 Spr. Northwestern
12 Fenwick 21424 11 53 Kate McDonough 10  Cin. CHCA
11 Cham. Julienne 21459 12 54 Kyli Parsons 12 Milton-Union
11 Spr. Northwestern ~ 21:56.6 13 55 Mackenzie Courter 12 Wapakoneta
11 Badin 21573 14 56 Amber Peaslee 9  Cham. Julienne
11 Celina 21:57.7 15 57 Maria Weyer 10  Alter
11 Wapakoneta 22.01.2 16 58 Lauren Doorley 10  Alter
10  Carroll 22.01.2 17 59 Maddie Flandermeyer 12 Batavia
12 Goshen 22:04.3 60 Taylor Howard 12 Taylor
12 Hil. Darby 22:046 18 61 Faith Marquitz 11 Alter
10  Monroe 22:06.7 19 62 Caroline Widmeyer 9 Madeira
10  Clinton-Massie 22:09.1 63 Bridget Gilmore 9  Mariemont
10 Taylor 22:116 20 64 Jessica Govine 9  Hil. Darby
12 Carroll 22119 21 65 AJHouseman 12 Clinton-Massie
11 Wapakoneta 22:23.8 22 66 Hailey Kramer 12 New Richmond
11 Indian Hill 22244 23 67 Jaina Hellman 10  Fenwick
11 Milton-Union 22306 24 68 Emma Gehret 12 Alter
10  Scott HS (KY) 22:30.6 25 69 Brooke Woods 10  Fenwick
9 Alter 22314 26 70 Hailey Zobrist 10  Mariemont
10  Cham. Julienne 22:32.8 27 71 Louisa Klaserner 11 Indian Hill
9 Carroll 22:329 28 72 Elizabeth Philip 11 Alter
12 Indian Hill 22:36.7 29 73  Sylena Baltazar 10 Wilmington
9 Madeira 22:37.3 30 74 Karissa Hoying 11 Celina
10  Oakwood 22:39.3 31 75 Zoe Hargis 11 Badin
12 New Richmond 22:39.8 32 76 Kyleah Giesige 10 Celina
12 Carroll 22418 33 77 JESSICA BENSON 12 Goshen
10  Mariemont 22418 34 78 Grace Wentz 10  Taylor
10 Madeira 22471 35 79 Alyssa Henderson 9 Taylor
12 Hil. Darby 22508 36 80 Ellie Bayless 11 Indian Hill

Time
22:50.8
22:55.1
22:58.9
22:59.0
23:02.1
23:02.4
23:05.0
23:05.9
23:06.8
23:08.7
23114
23:14.2
23:15.5
23:16.6
23:17.6
23:17.8
23:19.8
23214
23:21.7
23:23.8
23:24.1
23:24.2
23:25.7
23:27.2
23:28.6
23:29.1
23:34.9
23:35.0
23:38.9
23:39.9
23:44.5
23:47.4
23:54.5
24:01.7
24:01.8
24:02.8
24:02.9
24:04.6
24:04.8
24:.05.7
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Points
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71



Place Name

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Micah Tracy
Emily Adams
Jessica Beeler
Mia Wyngarden
Rose Kraner
Kenzie Beam
Julia Gooding
Sarah Hogan
Caitlin Puff
Angelina Griffith
Emily Burley
Zarsha Khuhro
Jenna Carter
Cassie Shroyer
Natalie Rossy
Brooke Hoffman
Angela Caldwell
Grace Brown
Juliann Scott
Anna LePere
Sophia Agee
McKenna Hack
Madison Little
Ella Mancino
Terra Virzi
Mindy Hardy
Lilly Lentine
Kelsie Tomlinson
Holly Cassidy
Erin Murray
Danielle Hasting
Katie Bardine
Shannon Seiler
Trinity Donahue
Anna Scheeser
Loreilei Brodess
Jessica Torres
Mikayla Jette
Avianna Seymour
Ellie Arkus

Race 2 - HS Girls Section Il Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 9:45 am

Individual
Grade School Time Points

10 Milton-Union 24.082 72
10  Fenwick 24118 73
9  Mariemont 24127 74
9 Hil. Darby 24:168 75
10 Celina 24190 76
10 Milton-Union 24249 77
10  Taylor 24:320 78
11 Cham. Julienne 24:32.8 79
12 Wapakoneta 24:33.4 80
12 Monroe 24:37.2 81
12 Badin 24:37.2 82
12 Hil. Darby 24:39.8 83
11 Bethel-Tate 24:399 84
10  Wapakoneta 24:454 85
10 Cham. Julienne 24459 86
10 Scott HS (KY) 24:46.7 87
9 Taylor 24:47 4

9 Batavia 24:50.0

10  Taylor 24:50.7

11 Badin 24531 88
11 Wilmington 24:53.7 89
12 Indian Hill 24:556 90
10  Spr. Northwestern ~ 24:56.1 91
9 Bethel-Tate 24596 92
9 Cin. Co. Day 25:014

9 Spr.Northwestern ~ 25:02.6 93
11 Clinton-Massie 2512.8

10 Milton-Union 2516.6 94
12 Oakwood 25189 95
10  Carroll 25210 96
11 Wapakoneta 25269 97
12 Cham. Julienne 25:31.2 98
12 Roger Bacon 25334 99
11 Bethel-Tate 25:33.6 100
12 Mariemont 25:33.8

11 Greenon 25:35.1

12 Taylor 25:35.2

10 Cham. Julienne 25:36.1 101
11 Carroll 25:371 102
9  New Richmond 25:385 103

Place Name

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Anne Whaley
Emma Bergman
Amyti Stephens
Mia Taylor

Cami Pacetti
Maddie Spiewak
Quincy Ipsaro
Alexandra Murray
Rosemary Moss
Flynn Oliver
Shay Hary

Skye Carpenter
Phoebe Covode
Lynn Choi
Sophie Meredith
Sarah Forbes
Cami Banfield
Abby Swensgard
Payton Hoffman
Lauren Shoemaker
Natalie Boehmer
Shannon O'Boyle
Heidi NeCamp
Katelyn Bruns
Anna Treadway
Suzanna Bruns
Lilly Murray
Sarah Werdmann
Annie Bete
Annie Hooper
Cate Bowman
Andie Goodes
Alayna Welch
Monica Harris
Anna Keefer
Madison McKinney
Hannah Lutes
Sarah Dirr

Emily Bauer

Laura Billing

Race Results

Grade School

1
9
10
9
9
9
12
12
10
1"
1"
1"
9
1"
9
12
10
10
12
1"
9
10
1
10
10
10
1
1
12
9
9
10

Indian Hill
Wyoming
Dayton Schools (KY
Indian Hill
Fenwick
Clinton-Massie
New Richmond
Cham. Julienne
Greenon

New Richmond
Carroll
Wilmington
Wyoming
Indian Hill
Milton-Union
Mariemont
New Richmond
New Richmond
Indian Hill
Cham. Julienne
Spr. Northwestern
Wilmington
Indian Hill

Cin. CHCA
Cin. CHCA
Cin. CHCA
Mariemont
Mariemont
Carroll

Alter

Oakwood
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Badin

Indian Hill
Goshen
Madeira

Roger Bacon
Taylor

Milton-Union

Time
25:39.2
25:39.6
25:41.3
25:43.1
25:44.9
25:46.1
25:49.1
25:51.2
25:52.0
25:52.1
25:54.5
25:584
25:58.5
26:01.8
26:02.2
26:03.1
26:04.6
26:04.8
26:06.6
26:09.2
26:10.0
26:11.6
26:13.6
26:14.6
26:18.2
26:20.5
26:23.3
26:24.2
26:26.8
26:32.0
26:37.7
26:43.0
26:43.1
26:55.2
26:56.4
27:04.3
27:04.6
27:07.1
27:10.5
27:13.1

Live FimishTiming.com

Points

104

1056

106

107

108
109

110

1M

112
113

114
115
116

"7
118
119

120

121
122



Place Name

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Eliza Osborn
Haven Bruce
Molly Venema
Eva Wissman
Kaylee Fleming
Jadie Ashcraft
Ava Mobley
Claire Kohler
Ellie Beringer
Josie Forsthoff
Chloe Schmid
Stella Dionysiou

Lydia Donley

Gracie Schweickart

Marianna Salazar

Jocelyn Nehls
Katya Walker

Baptistine Bonniol

Lauren Sass
Makenzy Kaiser
Shannon Renner
Jenny Blackburn
Alaina Cebelak
Lena Bruno

Izzy Coomer
Maddie Crumrine
Rianne Daniel
Myrna Leopold
Jasmine Torres
Ace Stanley

Sam Sarvak

Annabella Girodano

Roshni Rai
Abbey Fellinger
Sammy Pratt
Lauren Ratliff
Katie Barrett
MAry Hauserman

Leslie Purtee

Ashley Waggoner

Race 2 - HS Girls Section Il Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 9:45 am

Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points  Place Name Grade School
10  Cin. Co. Day 27134 201 Bethany Ison 12 Indian Hill
9 Taylor 27:20.1 202 Emily Frankel 10 Wyoming
11 Oakwood 27:22.8 123 203 Allison Deines 11 Cin. CHCA
9  Cham. Julienne 27:35.5 204 Hannah Lewin 10  New Richmond
11 Taylor 27:40.4 205 Katelyn Newland 9  Spr. Northwestern
12 Dayton Schools (KY 27:40.5 206 Claire Leingang 10  Cham. Julienne
10 Madeira 27412 124 207 Aviva Young 11 Oakwood
11 Wapakoneta 27414 208 Elliott Gowdy 11 Oakwood
11 Oakwood 27:42.7 125 209 Katie Kiesel 12 Carroll
12 Cham. Julienne 27:46.4 210 Kallie liges 9  Spr. Northwestern
9  Scott HS (KY) 27484 126 211 Laney Ringhand 9  New Richmond
12 Wyoming 27:50.2 127 212 Sarah Krach 9 Badin
11 New Richmond 27:52.3 213 Olivia Napier 12 Hughes
10 New Richmond 27:53.3 214 Odassey Cavanaugh 10 Hughes
12 Indian Hill 27:54.0 215 Sheyanne Panetta 12 Dayton Schools (KY
12 New Richmond 27:55.0 216 Lucy Dodson 10  Mariemont
9  Roger Bacon 27576 128 217 Hannah Odom 12 Cin. CHCA
10 Indian Hill 28:03.1 218 Annabelle Thomas 12 Fenwick
10  Cham. Julienne 28:03.7 219 Megan Stotz 10 Cin. CHCA
10  Scott HS (KY) 28:04.2 129 220 Kaitlin Bucher 10 Taylor
11 Mariemont 28:18.2 221 Bridget Notestine 11 Wyoming
10 Badin 28:26.8 130 222 Brooke Donley 9  New Richmond
10  Monroe 28:29.8 131 223 Avalynn Barton 9  Milton-Union
11 New Richmond 28:30.5 224 Sasha Gurevich 9  Oakwood
10 Wilmington 28:33.2 132 225 Rachel Kuhlman 10  Fenwick
10 New Richmond 28:34.0 226 Trina Aebker 11 Oakwood
11 Celina 28402 133 227 Michele Tetrault 10  Mariemont
10  Carroll 28:42.2 228 Haley Kraft 12 Cham. Julienne
9 Taylor 28:45.7 229 Libby Walker 10 Wilmington
9  Spr.Northwestern ~ 28:46.6 134 230 Abigail Hillis 10 Cin. CHCA
11 Badin 28:53.4 231 Micaela Wenning 12 Celina
10  Scott HS (KY) 28:55.8 135 232 Emma Howey 11 Carroll
10  Aiken NewTech 28:57.4 233 Madeline Weeda 10 Oakwood
12 Taylor 29:03.0 234 Grace Powers 9 Bethel-Tate
10 New Richmond 29:03.9 235 Faith Youngquist 9 Cin. CHCA
8 Bethel-Tate 29:15.0 136 236 Ceili O'Brien 11 Wyoming
9 Bethel-Tate 29:16.0 137 237 Mia Tillar 11 Cham. Julienne
12 Bethel-Tate 29:16.9 138 238 Ella Bachman 10 Wyoming
10 Monroe 29:345 139 239 Lauryn Turner 10 Cham. Julienne
9 Badin 29:44.7 240 Karli Beard 9 Carroll

Time
29:45.0
29:55.7
30:00.3
30:10.7
30:12.2
30:12.8
30:15.2
30:15.2
30:20.7
30:22.7
30:28.3
30:33.3
30:39.5
30:45.2
30474
30:49.0
30:53.7
30:57.4
30:57.8
31:03.9
31:14.1
31:27.5
31:314
31:39.1
31:40.2
31:54.4
31:54.7
31:56.0
32:06.2
32:12.9
32:26.4
32:59.6
33:44.4
33:49.2
34:05.1
34:05.3
34:25.1
34:44 4
35:24.8
35:29.7
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Points

140
141

142

143
144
145

146

147

148

149

150

151



Race 2 - HS Girls Section Il Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 9:45 am

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time  Points
241 Olivia Cooper 10  Spr. Northwestern ~ 36:53.4
242 Emily Ruoff 9 Roger Bacon 36:56.2 152
243 Samantha Silver 11 Indian Hill 37:11.9
244 Kadia Sy 10  Aiken NewTech 38:41.0
245 Kat Lopez 12 Roger Bacon 44:425 153
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